
KOBIETY 

55 CHOIŃSKA Julia 2007 KLIMAT Łapy 54,2 55 z 58x 58 z 70 z 75 x 75x 128 185,21

59 KANTOROVA Laura 2008SKV BONATRANS Bohumin 57,1 42 z 46z 49 x 60 x 60 z 64x 106 147,95

64 KOPKA Oliwia 2008 LKS OMEGA Kleszczów 59,1 41 z 44z 46 x 50 z 55 z 58z 102 139,16

17 lat

59 LINKIEWICZ Julia 2006 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 58,4 49 z 52z 55 z 65 x 65 z 70z 125 171,87

49 PAŁUBSKA Nikola 2006 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 47,5 45 z 48z 51 z 50 z 53 z 56z 107 171,02

+87 GODLEWSKA Aleksandra2006 KLIMAT Łapy 108,3 65 z 70x 70 z 75 z 79 x 79x 145 151,16
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XIII MIĘDZYNARODOWY MEMORIAŁ JANUSZA KOWALCZYKA

Łuków 5.03.2022 r.
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12 3

P O D R Z U T



MĘŻCZYŹNI 

61 BORKOWSKI Błażej 2007 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 57,0 65 z 68z 70 z 83 z 88 x 88z 158 238,80

89 JABKIEWICZ Oliwier 2007 GCK Kobylany 87,7 73 z 77z 80 z 95 z 102 z 105x 182 212,98

61 ZACHOSZCZ Piotr 2007 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 57,4 58 z 61z 64 x 75 z 80 z 83x 141 212,02

17 lat

73 MAJSY Dawid 2005 LKS Dobryszyce 72,2 105 z 110z 115 z 130 z 135 z 140z 255 329,94

81 BURZA Krystian 2005 LKS Dobryszyce 73,8 92 z 97z 101 z 120 z 125 z 132z 233 297,71

67 NOWACKI Dominik 2005 KLIMAT Łapy 66,5 93 x 93z 100 x 115 z 120 z 125z 218 296,51
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XIII MIĘDZYNARODOWY MEMORIAŁ JANUSZA KOWALCZYKA

Łuków 5.03.2022 r.

KOBIETY 

M-CE
Kat. 
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owa

NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK 
UR. KLUB WAGA

R W A N I E P O D R Z U T
2-BÓJ SINCLAIR

1 2 3 1 2 3

1 45 BRZOZOWSKA Patrycja2005 KLIMAT Łapy 44,5 35 40 40 45 48 50 85 143,34
2 45 MARKIEWICZ Oliwia 2006 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 43,9 32 34 36 42 45 45 79 134,76
3 45 ZUB Nikola 2008 MOK Terespol 45 20 22 24 25 28 31 55 91,88
1 49 PAŁUBSKA Nikola 2006 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 47,5 45 48 51 50 53 56 107 171,02
2 49 PIETRZAK Oliwia 2007 MOK Terespol 48,7 30 34 37 35 38 40 72 112,83
1 55 CHOIŃSKA Julia 2007 KLIMAT Łapy 54,2 55 58 58 70 75 75 128 185,21
2 55 STASIUK Zuzanna 2007 AGROS Zamość 54,3 31 33 35 44 48 50 83 119,94
3 55 DOMAŃSKA Patrycja 2006 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 52,7 32 32 35 43 47 50 82 121,07
4 55 CAP Wiktoria 2007 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 52,3 35 35 37 40 45 45 75 111,35
5 55 STAŃCZYK Gabriela 2005 AGROS Zamość 53 30 32 34 40 43 47 75 110,28
1 59 LINKIEWICZ Julia 2006 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 58,4 49 52 55 65 65 70 125 171,87
2 59 KANTOROVA Laura 2008SKV BONATRANS Bohumin 57,1 42 46 49 60 60 64 106 147,95
3 59 WAWRZASZEK Agata 2009 AGROS Zamość 56,7 31 31 31 41 43 45 76 106,58
4 59 ZALECH Jagoda 2008 MOK Terespol 55,5 30 33 33 37 40 42 72 102,46
1 64 KOPKA Oliwia 2008 LKS OMEGA Kleszczów 59,1 41 44 46 50 55 58 102 139,16
1 71 STACHYRA Oliwia 2006 AGROS Zamość 69,1 34 36 36 47 50 51 87 108,12
1 76 SIWCZYK Róża 2008 LKS Dobryszyce 72,5 43 45 46 57 60 63 106 128,43
2 76 OSTRÓWKA Weronika 2007 AGROS Zamość 71,7 30 32 35 45 48 51 86 104,80
1 87 RACZKIEWICZ Wiktoria2005 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 81,7 55 55 58 66 70 73 128 146,61
2 87 ŁAPIŃSKA Wiktoria 2007 KLIMAT Łapy 78,4 45 50 52 55 60 62 114 132,99
1 +87 GODLEWSKA Aleksandra2006 KLIMAT Łapy 108,3 65 70 70 75 79 79 145 151,16
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1 2 3 1 2 3

1 45 Łazuga Bartosz 2009 MOK Terespol 36,0 38 40 42 47 50 52 92 208,79
2 45 STEMPNIEWSKI Paweł2009 GCK Kobylany 34,4 30 30 33 40 43 43 73 173,77
1 49 DŁUGOSZEWSKI Daniel2007 LKS Dobryszyce 47,7 45 49 51 55 59 62 113 196,69
2 49 WYCHOWANIEC Maciej2007 LKS Dobryszyce 49,0 37 40 42 45 50 53 95 161,66
1 55 Zub Patryk 2007 MOK Terespol 50,9 50 50 53 70 73 75 128 211,11
2 55 ŁOPAŁO Paweł 2007 AGROS Zamośc 54,2 48 51 54 60 63 66 117 183,65
1 61 POPIELEWSKI Kacper 2005 AGROS Zamość 60,3 68 71 74 88 91 91 159 230,82
2 61 BORKOWSKI Błażej 2007 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 57,0 65 68 70 83 88 88 158 238,80
3 61 ZACHOSZCZ Piotr 2007 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 57,4 58 61 64 75 80 83 141 212,02
4 61 CYGAN Jakub 2008 GCK Kobylany 58,8 43 43 45 53 55 57 102 150,73
5 61 KURASIEWICZ Jakub 2007 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 55,6 46 46 50 55 55 55 101 155,50

61 SZCZYGIELSKI Maciej2007 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 56,6 55 58 60 68 68 68 0 0,00
1 67 NOWACKI Dominik 2005 KLIMAT Łapy 66,5 93 93 100 115 120 125 218 296,51
2 67 WALENCIK Adam 2006 GCK Kobylany 66,3 60 65 65 85 90 93 155 211,22
3 67 ZAJAC Michal 2006SKV BONATRANS Bohumin 66,9 60 60 65 71 76 81 136 184,28
4 67 PANICZ Kacper 2005 GCK Kobylany 61,5 55 60 60 70 75 77 130 186,17
5 67 CICHY Vojtech 2007SKV BONATRANS Bohumin 65,0 51 54 56 61 66 66 120 165,62
6 67 POPKO Piotr 2008 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 64,6 20 23 25 25 30 30 55 76,21
1 73 MAJSY Dawid 2005 LKS Dobryszyce 72,2 105 110 115 130 135 140 255 329,94
2 73 OŁUBEK Oliwier 2006 LKS OMEGA Kleszczów 67,3 72 76 78 91 96 100 178 240,28
3 73 WERNER Damian 2007 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 67,3 65 65 65 80 85 88 145 195,74
4 73 POPKO Bartłomiej 2008 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 71,3 30 35 35 40 43 43 70 91,24
1 81 BURZA Krystian 2005 LKS Dobryszyce 73,8 92 97 101 120 125 132 233 297,71
2 81 KANTOR Martin 2005SKV BONATRANS Bohumin 79,3 85 90 92 121 126 126 211 259,30
3 81 KĘDZIERAWSKI Filip 2005 GCK Kobylany 77,1 80 85 88 105 110 112 195 243,22
4 81 KASPRZUK Miłosz 2008 GCK Kobylany 73,9 68 72 75 80 85 88 157 200,45
5 81 SANKIEWICZ Jakub 2007 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 77,3 65 65 68 76 80 83 151 188,08
6 81 MAJEK Krzysztof 2005 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 77,5 50 55 58 70 75 80 130 161,70
7 81 NOWOSIELSKI Kacper2006 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 75,9 53 53 55 65 70 75 125 157,24
8 81 ROSZKIEWICZ Adrian 2008 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 74,2 40 40 45 60 65 70 105 133,75
1 89 SEJDIJA Imer 2006 OMEGA Kleszczów 83,9 85 90 93 100 105 110 203 242,52
2 89 JABKIEWICZ Oliwier 2007 GCK Kobylany 87,7 73 77 80 95 102 105 182 212,98
3 89 PIETRZAK Krystian 2007 MOK Terespol 85,8 70 75 80 85 90 93 170 200,95
4 89 PATRO Jakub 2005 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 81,6 60 60 65 75 80 83 135 163,50
1 96 TATARA Mikołaj 2007 LKS Dobryszyce 91,8 60 60 65 75 80 85 145 166,32
1 102 GRYGIEL Adrian 2006 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 101,4 80 85 90 112 117 120 210 231,69
1 +102 GIL Szymon 2007 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 104,1 60 65 68 80 87 92 147 160,70
2 +102 BŹDZIUCH Mikołaj 2007 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 115,9 35 40 40 50 55 60 95 100,49

Sędzia główny Sekretarz
Kamil Kopytko Katarzyna Polaczuk
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